08/04/2026

Please always inform your waiter if you have any

allergies before placing your order.

Please always inform your server of any allergies before placing your order as not all ingredients can be listed and we cannot guarantee the total absence of

allergensin our dishes.

PRE-THEATRE

CEREALS CRUST
ANTIPASTI KCAL WeeINI\ININell MILK | EGG PEAN TREENUTS PN MUST FISH [LUPIN SOYA MOLL |SULPH
uTsS ARD USCS | ITES
GLUTEN S
BURRATA CON PESTO 443 NO YES [ NO [ NO NO NO | NO | NO | NO NO | NO | NO
ARANCINI 806 YES | YES | NO NO NO [ NO [ NO [ NO NO | NO [ YES
CALAMARI 615 NO YES | YES [ NO NO NO | NO | NO | NO [ NO | NO | NO | YES [ NO
CARPACCIO 472 NO YES | YES | NO NO NO [ NO [ NO [ NO [ NO | NO [ NO | NO | YES
A CRUST
PEAN MUST MOLL [SULPH
O A
MAINS KCAL MILK | EGG urs TREE NUTS ACI;AN e FISH |LUPIN - SOYA s || s
MARGHERITA 967 A YES | NO | NO NO NO [ NO [ NO [ NO | NO | NO | NO | NO | NO
CAESAR 504 A YES [ NO | NO NO NO | YES | YES | NO [ NO | NO | NO | NO | NO
(LIGHT DRESSING )
CAESAR 883 A YES | YES | NO NO NO | YES [ YES [ NO [ NO | NO [ NO | NO | YES
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA 1019 A YES | YES [ NO NO NO | NO | NO [ NO [ NO | NO | NO | NO | NO
RISOTTO FUNGHI 554 NO YES | NO | NO NO NO [ NO [ NO [ NO | NO . NO | NO [ YES
BISTECCA FINA ALLA GRIGLIA 497 NO YES [ NO | NO NO NO | NO | NO [ NO [ NO | NO | NO | NO | NO
CEREALS CRUST
DESSERTS keaL Je el mick | ece [ PEAN] treenuts PRGN MUST FISH [LUPIN SOYA MOLL |SULPH
uTsS ARD UsCs | ITES
GLUTEN S
BOMBOLONI 1376 WHEAT YES | YES | NO NO NO | NO | NO [ NO [ NO | NO | YES | NO | NO
TIRAMISU 511 YES | YES | NO NO NO | NO | NO [ NO [ NO | NO | NO | NO | NO
AFFOGATO 209 NO YES | YES [ NO | ALMONDS | NO | NO | NO | NO | NO | NO | NO | NO | YES




